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LIBBIE MARKET CATERING]— BREAKFAST MENU

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST CHOICES

% DBagels w/Cream Cheese & Butter: $1.25 each Qty:__
% Traditional Scones: $1.25 each Qty:
< Seasonal Muffins: $2.00 each Qty:
< Chobani Yogurt: $1.25 each Qty:
< Fresh Fruit Cup: $2.00 each Qty:
< Apples: $1.00 each Qty:
% Bananas: $0.50 each Qty:

FRESHLY PREPARED BREAKFAST WRAPS AND QUICHE

% Traditional Breakfast Wrap (1/2 wrap): $3.00 — Scrambled eggs, ham, Swiss cheese, sautéed onions

and peppers in a flour tortilla wrap.
< Tomato Breakfast Wrap (1/2 wrap): $3.00 — Scrambled eggs, Applewood smoked bacon, cheddar

cheese, and tomatoes in a sundried tomato wrap.

< Southwest Breakfast Wrap (1/2 wrap): $3.00 — Scrambled eggs, refried beans, green onion,

Monterey Jack cheese and salsa in a flour tortilla wrap.
% Breakfast Casserole $325.00 — Serves 10-12 people
% Ham & Cheese Quiche: $15.00 — Serves 4-6 people.
% Spinach & Feta Cheese Quiche: $15.00 — Serves 4-6 people.
% Roasted Red Pepper & Mozzarella Cheese Quiche: $15.00 — Serves 4-6 people.

FULL BREAKFAST ALA CART

< Scrambled Eggs: $1.50 each Qty:
< Scrambled Eggs w/Chs: $2.00 each Qty:
% Bacon: $1.50 each Qty:
% Sausage: $2.00 each Qty:
< Ham: $2.00 each Qty:
% Hash Browns: $1.00 each Qty:
% QGrits: $1.00 each Qty:
% Oatmeal w/Sugar/Raisins: $3.00 each Qty:
< English Muffins: $0.85 each Qty:
% Biscuits: $0.85 each Qty:
< Sausage/egg/cheese biscuit: $3.00 each Qty:
< Corned Beef Hash: $2.00 each Qty:
% Sausage/Gravy Biscuit: $3.00 each Qty:

Morning Beverages:

>  Tropicana OJ: $5.00 (serves 8) -Fresh Roasted Coffee: $14.00 (serves 8 -10)
> Libbie Market OJ: $310.00 (serves 8)  -Bottled Water: $1.00 each
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[LIBBIE MARKET CATERING]— LUNCH MENU

FRESHLY PREPARED SANDWICHES AND SIDES

% Libbie Club: $7.00 — Made with Smoked Turkey, Honey Ham, Applewood Smoked Bacon, and
Cheddar Cheese. Then topped with Libbie's Special Sauce, lettuce and tomato, and served on a roll

or wrap.

<+ James River: $7.00 — Sliced Roast Beef with Herb Cheese. Topped with sliced tomato and green

leaf lettuce, and served on a Ciabatta Roll.
< Rachel: $7.00 - Sliced Turkey and Ham, Jarlsberg Swiss Cheese, creamy cole slaw, and Thousand

Island Dressing on multigrain bread.

<+ Monument Ave: $7.00 — Roasted Chicken combined with roasted red peppers and Monterey Jack

Cheese. Topped with fresh corn salsa and green leaf lettuce, and served on a Ciabatta Roll

+  Westhampton: $7.00 — Albacore Tuna Salad topped with fresh sliced cucumbers and alfalfa

sprouts and served on multigrain bread.

< Ggrove Avenue: $7.00 — Fresh tomato, basil and Mozzarella Cheese layered on a baguette, then
drizzled with Balsamic Vinaigrette.

< Patterson Ave: $7.00 — Sliced Smoked Turkey paired with Brie Cheese and topped with a tangy

cranberry spread and spring lettuce mix. Served on a baguette.

# Rueben: $7.00 - Sliced corned beef, Jarlsberg Swiss Cheese, sauerkraut and Thousand Island

Dressing on marble rye.
% Capitol Wrap: $7.00 - Libbie Market Chicken Salad with sliced tomato and green leaf lettuce, in

a pesto wrap.

< Cary Street Wrap: $7.00 — Sliced turkey breast, Jarlsberg Swiss Cheese, sliced avocado, tomato
and leaf lettuce topped with honey mustard in a sundried tomato wrap.

<+ Vegetarian Wrap: $7.00 — Fresh carvots, cucumbers, sprouts, roasted red peppers and spring

lettuce mix paired with Dill Havarti Cheese and hummus. Served in a wrap of your choice.

% Simple Sandwiches:

> Libbie Market Tuna Salad - $6.00 -Libbie Market Egg Salad - $5.00
> Libbie Market Chicken Salad - $6.00 -Libbie Market Pimento Chs.-$5.00
< Wrap Platters (half wraps):
> Libbie Market Club - $3.00 -Libbie Market Chicken Salad - $3.00
> Swmoked Turkey/Swiss - $3.00 -Vegetarian w/Hummus — $3.00
Side Items (each): Desserts (each): Drinks (each):
»  Cole Slaw: $1.50 -Lemon Bars: $1.50 -200z Soft Drinks: $1.70
»  Pasta Salad: $1.50 -7-Layer Bars: $1.50 -Bottled Water: $1.00
>  Potato Salad: $2.00 ~Choc. Chip Cookies: $1.00 -1/24l Libbie Swt Tea: $2.00
> Fruit Cup: $2.00 -Oatmeal Raisin Cookies: $1.00 -1/24l Libbie Unswt Tea: $2.00
»  Potato Chips: $1.10 -White Mac Nut Cookies: $1.00 -10lb Bag of Ice: $2.59
»  Pickle: $0.50 -Heath Bar Cookies: $1.00 -20lb Bag of Ice: $3.99
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LIBBIE MARKET CATERING|- HOT MEALS & SALADS

HOT ENTREES (MINIMUM ORDER 5 PER ENTREE)

< grilled Boneless Chicken Breast: $5.00 each Qty:
% Herb Roasted or BBQ Chicken Breast (bone-in): $3.50 each Qty:
% Chicken Tetrazzini: $4.50 each Qty:
% Lasagna w/Meat Sauce: $4.50 each Qty:
< Meatloaf: $4.00 each Qty:
% BBQ Pork: $4.00 each Qty:
< grilled Salmon: $8.00 each Qty:
< Hamburger: $5.00 each Qty:
%  Hot Dog: $3.00 each Qty:

FRIED CHICKEN, CHICKEN TENDERS, AND POTATO WEDGES

% 2pc Fried Chicken: $3.50 each Qty:

% Fried Chicken Breast: $2.00 each Qty:
< Fried Chicken Legs & Thighs: $1.30 each Qty:
% Fried Chicken Wings: $1.10 each Qty:
% Fried Chicken Tenders: $7.00 Ib Qty:

<  Potato Wedges 12ct: $3.30 (large) Qty:

HOMEMADE SIDES (40Z SERVINGS)

% Green Beans Almandine: $2.00 each Qty:

< Roasted Seasonal Vegetables: $2.00 each Qty:
% Herb Roasted or Mashed Potatoes: $2.00 each Qty:
<  Baked Beans: $2.00 each Qty:
% Macaroni & Cheese: $2.00 each Qty:
%  Potato Salad: $2.00 each Qty:
% Cole Slaw: $2.00 each Qty:
% Fresh Seasonal Fruit: $2.00 each Qty:

SPECIALTY SALADS (40Z SERVINGS) WITH SLICED BAGUETTES

% Libbie Market Chicken Salad: $3.50 each Qty:
% Libbie Market Tuna Salad: $4.00 each Qty:
< Libbie Market Shrimp Salad: $6.00 each Qty:
% Chicken Tortellini Salad: $3.50 each Qty:
< White Bean/Artichoke Salad: $3.00 each Qty:
% Artichoke/Spinach Salad.: $3.50 each Qty:
< Garlic and Parm Bowtie Pasta: $3.00 each Qty:
% Penne Pesto Salad: $3.00 each Qty:
% Ovzo Pasta Salad: $3.00 each Qty:

% Caprese Salad: $3.50 each Qty:
% Wild Rice: $3.50 each Qty:
< Green Salads (40z serving): Salad Dressings:

»  Swmall House Salad: $2.00 -Greek Salad: $3.00 -Balsamic -Caesar
»  Caesar Salad: $3.00 -Add Chicken: $2.00 each -Ranch -Greek
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LIBBIE MARKET CATERING

HOR D'OEUVRES

% Chicken Satay -1doz:

% Beef Wellington -25ct:

% Wild Mushroom Tarts -25ct:

< Assorted Mini Quiche -25ct:

< Meatballs in Sauce -5lb:

< Beef Franks in Pastry -10ct:

< Brie & Raspberry w/Almonds -25ct:
% Scallops Wrapped in Bacon -25ct:

< Mini Vegetable Egg Rolls -25ct:

% Spanakopita -25ct:

% Asparagus in Filo w/Asiago -20ct:
% Crab Ragoon -25ct:

% Shrimp Tempura -10ct:

% Stuffed Clams -12ct:

% Country Ham Biscuits -12ct:

< Deviled Eggs -6ct:
% Finger Sandwich Platter -36ct:
% Mini Crab Cakes -12ct:

% Spinach & Artichoke Dip:
Crab Dip:

VEGETABLES, CHEESE, AND MEAT

arilled Glazed Asparagus Platter:
Assorted Raw Vegetable Platter:

Assorted Fruit Platter:

% Lettuce, Tomato, and Condiment Tray:
Boars Head Meat & Cheese Tray:
Charcuterie Tray:

Assorted Cheese Platter:

Specialty Cheese Platter:

Round of Brie with topping 2.21b:
Baked Brie:

> Libbie Market Pimento Cheese:
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BEEF, PORK, HAM, POULTRY, AND SEAFOOD
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Grilled Herb Roasted Tenderloin Patter:
London Broil Platter:

Pork Loin Platter:

Edwards Boneless Country Ham:
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» Edwards Bone-In Country Ham:
Smithfield % Spiral Ham:

Smoked Pulled BBQ (Tomato or Vinegar):
Steamed Shrimp Platter:
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— ENTERTAINING MENU

$24.00 Qty:
$37.00 Qty:
$32.00 Qty:
$25.00 Qty:
$23.00 Qty:
$5.00 Qty:
$25.00 Qty:
$40.00 Qty:
$25.00 Qty:
$25.00 Qty:
$19.00 Qty:
$35.00 Qty:
$16.00 Qty:
$16.00 Qty:
$15.00 Qty:
$5.00 Qty:
$46.00 Qty:
$36.00 Qty:
$7.00 Ib Qty:
$16.00 Ib Qty:
$39.00 each Qty:
$30.00 each Qty:
$36.00 each Qty:
$16.00 each Qty:
$50.00 each Qty:
$Market Price Qty:
$35.00 each Qty:
$50.00 each Qty:
$40.00 each Qty:
$14.00 each Qty:
$8.99 (b Qty:

$179.00 each Qty:
$45.00 each Qty:
$50.00 each Qty:
$15.00 Ib Qty:
$10.00 Ib Qty:
$3.30 b Qty:
$8.00 Ib Qty:
$17.00 Ib Qty:
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[LIBBIE MARKET CATERING]— ENTERTAINING MENU

FRIED CHICKEN, CHICKEN TENDERS, AND POTATO WEDGES
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2pc Fried Chicken:

Fried Chicken Breast:

Eried Chicken Legs & Thighs:
Eried Chicken Wings:

Fried Chicken Tenders:

Potato Wedges:
SPECIALTY SALADS

Libbie Market Rotisserie Chicken Salad.:
Libbie Market Potato Salad.:

Libbie Market Red Skin Potato Salad:
Sally Bell’s Potato Salad:
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BREADS, ROLLS, CRACKERS, AND NUTS

Libbie Market Dinner Rolls 12c¢t:

White House Rolls 12ct:

Sweet Potato Biscuits &ct:

French Banquette:
Bagel/Muffin/Scone/Donut Platter -12ct:
Hubs Virginia Peanuts 200z :
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Hubs Virginia Peanuts 320z:
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Heritage Virginia Peanuts 360z:
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Crackers - Carvs, Breton,Wellington, Bremnar:

DESSERTS

$3.50 each
$2.00 each
$1.30 each
$1.10 each
$7.00 b

$3.30 (large)

$8.9a (b
$7.99 b
$7.99 Ib
$5.449 b

$2.99
$3.29
3$4.19
$2.99 each
$18.00 each
$9.99
$14.99
$14.99 each

$2.99 - $4.99
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5" Decorated Cakes:

Layer Cakes:

Cup Cakes -12ct:
Pecan Pie:
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Chocolate or Lemon Pies:
Pecan Tarts:

Chocolate or Lemon Tarts:
Libbie Market Cookies -12ct:
Mini Macaroons -24ct:
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Mini Brownies -16ct:
Baklava Triangles:
FRESH MADE SOUPS

20 vavieties available:
Libbie Market Brunswick Stew:
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$7.99 each
$21.99 each
$18.00
$13.99 each
$10.99 each
$2.49 each
$2.29 each
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00

$5.49 160z
$5.49 160z
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[LIBBIE MARKET CATERING]— CUSTOMER INFO

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

% Customer Name:

K3

% Customer Phone Number:

< Event Location:

< Event Date:

<% Event Time:

% Pick Up or Delivery:

o Less than 10 wmiles - $10
o 10-20 miles - 320

o Over 20 miles - $30

0,
o

Ovder taken by:

METHOD OF PAYMENT

% Credit Card Type:

RS

% Name on Credit Card:

% Credit Card Number:

% Expiration Date:

% Check name/Check number:

% Cash:
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